
哀伤辅导 心理学入门 辅导实习 1,2,3
临床牧关教育

(CPE)

临床牧关反思
(CPI)

辅导理论
基督教伦理
与辅导实践

辅导入门
灵性与辅导
实践整合

旧约纵览 2 神学 1
灵性及
品格塑造
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黄叶仲萍 张传琳博士 颜佩珊 杨美宝博士 朱蕙碧 李婉珊 陈小萍 吴秀红 颜佩珊 谭静姿 张健聪 小组家长

14-Jul 4-Aug 8-Jul 5-Aug 8-Jul 1-Jul 3-Jul 4-Jul 11-Jul 4-Jul 2-Jul 2-Jul

Day/ 

Time

Mon-Fri (14/7-18/7, 

21/7-25/7, 28/7-31/7) 

7pm-10pm
Mon 7pm-10pm Tue 9am-12pm Tue 7pm-10pm Tue 7pm-9.45pm Tue 7pm-10pm Thur 7pm-9.45pm Fri 7pm-10pm Fri 7pm-10pm Fri 8am-11am

Wed 8am-11am, 

Sat (9/8, 16/8) 

9am-12pm

Wed 12pm-12.30pm

Date Day 2240 2240 36 2240 2250 2240 2250 2240 2240 44.8 44.8 15

30-Jun Mon x
1-Jul Tue Semester starts x x x 160
2-Jul Wed 160 3.2 1
3-Jul Thu 150
4-Jul Fri 160 x 3.2
5-Jul Sat

6-Jul Sun

7-Jul Mon x
8-Jul Tue 3 x 150 160
9-Jul Wed 160 3.2 1
10-Jul Thu 150
11-Jul Fri 160 160 3.2
12-Jul Sat 150
13-Jul Sun

14-Jul Mon 160 x
15-Jul Tue 160 x x x x
16-Jul Wed 160 3.2 1
17-Jul Thu 160 x
18-Jul Fri 160 x x 3.2
19-Jul Sat

20-Jul Sun

21-Jul Mon 160 x
22-Jul Tue 160 3 x x x
23-Jul Wed 160 3.2 1
24-Jul Thu 160 x

25-Jul Fri 160 x x 3.2
26-Jul Sat 150
27-Jul Sun

28-Jul Mon 160 x
29-Jul Tue 160 x x 150 x
30-Jul Wed 160 x x
31-Jul Thu 160 x
1-Aug Fri 160 160 3.2
2-Aug Sat

3-Aug Sun

4-Aug Mon 160
5-Aug Tue 3 160 150 160
6-Aug Wed 160 3.2 1
7-Aug Thu 150
8-Aug Fri 160 160 3.2
9-Aug Sat 3.2
10-Aug Sun

11-Aug Mon 160
12-Aug Tue 3 160 150 160
13-Aug Wed 160 3.2 1
14-Aug Thu 150
15-Aug Fri 160 160 3.2
16-Aug Sat 3.2
17-Aug Sun

18-Aug Mon 160
19-Aug Tue 3 160 150 160
20-Aug Wed 3.2 1
21-Aug Thu 150
22-Aug Fri 160 160 3.2
23-Aug Sat

24-Aug Sun

25-Aug Mon x
26-Aug Tue x 160 150 x
27-Aug Wed x x
28-Aug Thu x
29-Aug Fri x x x
30-Aug Sat
31-Aug Sun
1-Sep Mon x
2-Sep Tue 3 160 150 160
3-Sep Wed 160 160 3.2 1
4-Sep Thu Grad. Photo-taking 150
5-Sep Fri Prophet's Birthday x x x
6-Sep Sat

7-Sep Sun

8-Sep Mon 160
9-Sep Tue 3 160 150 160
10-Sep Wed 160 x 1
11-Sep Thu 150
12-Sep Fri 160 160 3.2
13-Sep Sat

14-Sep Sun

15-Sep Mon 160
16-Sep Tue Malaysia Day x x x x
17-Sep Wed 160 密集 1
18-Sep Thu 150
19-Sep Fri 160 x 3.2
20-Sep Sat

21-Sep Sun

22-Sep Mon 160
23-Sep Tue 3 160 150 160
24-Sep Wed 160 密集 1
25-Sep Thu 150
26-Sep Fri 160 160 密集
27-Sep Sat Counselling Day

28-Sep Sun

29-Sep Mon 160
30-Sep Tue 3 160 150 160
1-Oct Wed 160 160 3.2 1
2-Oct Thu 150
3-Oct Fri STS Teachers' Day x x x
4-Oct Sat

5-Oct Sun

6-Oct Mon Mid-Autumn Festival x
7-Oct Tue 3 160 x 160
8-Oct Wed 160 3.2 1
9-Oct Thu 150
10-Oct Fri 160 160 3.2
11-Oct Sat

12-Oct Sun

13-Oct Mon 160
14-Oct Tue 3 160 150 160
15-Oct Wed 3.2 1
16-Oct Thu 150
17-Oct Fri Submit Grad. Grades 160 160 3.2
18-Oct Sat

19-Oct Sun

20-Oct Mon Deepavali Day x
21-Oct Tue 3 160 150 160
22-Oct Wed 160 3.2 1
23-Oct Thu 150
24-Oct Fri 160 160 3.2
25-Oct Sat BOG Meeting

26-Oct Sun

27-Oct Mon 160
28-Oct Tue x 160 150 x
29-Oct Wed x x
30-Oct Thu x
31-Oct Fri x x 3.2
1-Nov Sat Graduation Day

2-Nov Sun

3-Nov Mon x
4-Nov Tue x 160 150 x
5-Nov Wed x x
6-Nov Thu x
7-Nov Fri x x x
8-Nov Sat

9-Nov Sun

10-Nov Mon x
11-Nov Tue x 160 150 x

Exam Week

Chinese Department - Time Chart （辅导部）
Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 2, 2025. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.

Start dates

  

Classroom

Credit Hours

Lecturer

NC,x = No Class/ Not In

Mid-Sem Break

31/8: National Day

1/9: Replacement Holiday

2026 1st Sem. Registration

7/10-10/10: Graduans exam 

week

2st sem. Holidays:

3/11/2025-10/1/2026

Exam Week for non-Grad. 

Students

29/10: Grad. Rehearssal

6/3/2025


